
Month Hides Hides total Cumulative Average

Kg Kg Kg

Nov-16 1,313,952           1,313,952                     1,313,952                     

Dec-16 1,313,187           2,627,139                     1,313,569                     

Jan-17 2,309,156           4,936,295                     1,645,432                     

Feb-17 1,330,166           6,266,461                     1,566,615                     

Mar-17 1,816,790           8,083,251                     1,616,650                     

Apr-17 1,128,200           9,211,451                     1,535,242                     

May-17 1,299,440           10,510,891                   1,501,556                     

Jun-17 1,152,372           11,663,263                   1,457,908                     

Jul-17 682,748              12,346,011                   1,371,779                     

Aug-17 1,286,863           13,632,874                   1,363,287                     

Sep-17 1,573,767           15,206,641                   1,382,422                     

Oct-17 940,960              16,147,601                   1,345,633                     

Nov-17 523,507              16,671,108                   1,282,393                     

Dec-17 2,280,563           18,951,671                   1,353,691                     

Jan-18 1,338,065           20,289,736                   1,352,649                     

Feb-18 20,289,736                   1,268,108                     

Mar-18 20,289,736                   1,193,514                     

Apr-18 20,289,736                   1,127,208                     

May-18 20,289,736                   1,067,881                     

Jun-18 20,289,736                   1,014,487                     

Jul-18 20,289,736                   966,178                        

Aug-18 20,289,736                   922,261                        

Sep-18 20,289,736                   882,162                        

Oct-18 20,289,736                   845,406                        

EXPORTERS HIDES - KG



Month Skins Skins total CumulativeAverage

Kg Kg Kg

Nov-16 919,300                  919,300                   919,300                            

Dec-16 889,386                  1,808,686                904,343                            

Jan-17 1,795,431               3,604,117                1,201,372                         

Feb-17 672,862                  4,276,979                1,069,245                         

Mar-17 1,220,553               5,497,532                1,099,506                         

Apr-17 694,378                  6,191,910                1,031,985                         

May-17 800,775                  6,992,685                998,955                            

Jun-17 804,319                  7,797,004                974,626                            

Jul-17 493,880                  8,290,884                921,209                            

Aug-17 563,429                  8,854,313                885,431                            

Sep-17 1,077,651               9,931,964                902,906                            

Oct-17 583,359                  10,515,323              876,277                            

Nov-17 664,289                  11,179,612              859,970                            

Dec-17 1,184,108               12,363,720              883,123                            

Jan-18 1,713,653               14,077,373              938,492                            

Feb-18 14,077,373              879,836                            

Mar-18 14,077,373              828,081                            

Apr-18 14,077,373              782,076                            

May-18 14,077,373              740,914                            

Jun-18 14,077,373              703,869                            

Jul-18 14,077,373              670,351                            

Aug-18 14,077,373              639,881                            

Sep-18 14,077,373              612,060                            

Oct-18
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